The small dimensions of the ESPIGOL disc harrows are ideal for
farmers with small fields or tractors with limited power.
Robustly built and easy to maintain, the working angle of the rear
discs can be adjusted mechanically or hydraulically, allowing them
to be perfectly adapted to the specific needs of each farmer.
Agriculture
10
espigol

ca
te
go
ry
Ap
pr
ox
im
at
e
w
ei
gh
t
Model HP m m cm cm mm kg
ESPIGOL-14 45-55 1,70 1,60 10 - 15 65 14 560 - 610 II 550
ESPIGOL-16 55-60 1,95 1,85 10 - 15 65 16 560 - 610 II 620
ESPIGOL-18 60-65 2,17 2,07 10 - 15 65 18 560 - 610 II 710
ESPIGOL-20 65-75 2,43 2,33 10 - 15 65 20 560 - 610 II 815
ESPIGOL-22 75-80 2,60 2,50 10 - 15 65 22 560 - 610 II 895
Model ESPIGOL-22 with hydarulically variable working angle